TS Connect AB / Power Outlet
Fagerstagatan 9, 163 53 Spånga, Sweden
Phone: +46 8 795 93 10
Mail: sales@power-outlet.com
Web: www.power-outlet.com
Web: www.tsconnect.se
1W Single or Dual Output, Plastic Case UL94-V0, Regulated
DxxHSxxT / DxxHDxxT SMD DC/DC Series

Input Voltage
(Vdc)
Output Voltage
(Vout)
Load Current
(mA)
Ripple & Noise
(mV)
Efficiency
(%)
D05HS3.3T   1W
5Vdc
±5%
3.3 303 50 75
D05HS05T    1W 5 200 50 75
D05HS12T    1W 12 83 100 78
D05HS15T    1W 15 67 100 78
D05HS24T    1W 24 42 100 80
D12HS3.3T   1W
12Vdc
±5%
3.3 303 50 75
D12HS05T    1W 5 200 50 75
D12HS12T    1W 12 83 100 78
D12HS15T    1W 15 67 100 78
D12HS24T    1W 24 42 100 80
D24HS3.3T   1W
24Vdc
±5%
3.3 303 50 75
D24HS05T    1W 5 200 50 80
D24HS12T    1W 12 83 100 82
D24HS15T    1W 15 67 100 82
D24HS24T    1W 24 42 100 82
D05HD3.3T   1W
5Vdc
±5%
±3.3 ±151 50 75
D05HD05T    1W ±5 ±100 50 75
D05HD12T    1W ±12 ±41 100 78
D05HD15T    1W ±15 ±33 100 78
D05HD24T    1W ±24 ±21 100 80
D12HD3.3T   1W
12Vdc
±5%
±3.3 ±151 50 75
D12HD05T    1W ±5 ±100 50 75
D12HD12T    1W ±12 ±41 100 78
D12HD15T    1W ±15 ±33 100 78
D12HD24T    1W ±24 ±21 100 80
D24HD3.3T   1W
24Vdc
±5%
±3.3 ±151 50 75
D24HD05T    1W ±5 ±100 50 80
D24HD12T    1W ±12 ±41 100 82
D24HD15T    1W ±15 ±33 100 82
D24HD24T    1W ±24 ±21 100 82
1W Single or Dual Output, Plastic Case UL94-V0, Regulated
DxxHSxxT / DxxHDxxT SMD DC/DC Series